Valve
Material
Seat Material Valve Temperature
Rating, F(C)
Pressure Rating at
100 (37 ), psig (bar)F C
Pressure Rating at
400 (204 ), psig (bar)F CMaterial Designator

Sour Gas Service option
Select valve ordering number, and applicable options from designators listed below.
How to order
: Example -PK -EP -PM -SG -S
Nil: DELRIN
PK: PEEK
PA: Teflon PFA
Nil: FKM O-ring
EP: EPDM
KZ: Kalrez
PM: Panel Mounting SG: Sour Gas S: S316
Seat Designator Sour Gas Service Designator Body Material Designator O-ring Designator Panel mounting Designator
L1
H
L2
L
OPEN
60mm (2.36")
Factory & Headquarters USA OPERATION
311 ARI Court, Mobile,
Alabama 36607 USA
Toll Free : 1 (800) 328-5803
Fax : 1 (251) 450 0962
568-17, Kwebup-Dong,
Sasang-Gu,Busan, Korea 617-060
Phone : (82) 51-316-0114
Fax : (82) 51-316-3744/5/8
Email : dknp@dknp.com
Phone and Fax for
International customers
Phone: (82) 51-316-0031/0051
Fax: (82) 51-316-3748
Dk-Lok USA
Rising Plug Valves
96 Series
 V96A-F-4N
Dk Tech Corporation